Open School Night

SAGAMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Adults Only/No Children In Attendance

Doors will open at 6:20 PM .

Please follow an “A” DAY SCHEDULE

Period Time Course Room

1 6:30-6:40

6:44-6:52

6:56-7:04

7:08-7:16

7:20-7:28

7:32-7:40

7:44-7:52

7:56-8:04
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8:08-8:16

Lunch periods will be an open time for parents/guardians.

If a teacher is not present, you can check for a handout. Please
email/call the teacher with questions.

Teachers will not discuss individual students. You can email or
call a teacher or guidance counselor to discuss your child’s
progress and share any concerns.

Have a great year!

www.sachem.edu



